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Fig: 2 Extent of coverage of course, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 3 Applicability of course, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 4 Learning value, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 5 Clarity & Relevance of textual reading material,
BA Stream (2018-19)

LIBRARY FACILITY

SOMEHOW
TOLERABLE
o, EXTREMELY EXTREMELY
MODERATELMODERA% POOR GOOD
GOOD 4% 21%

49

Fig: 6 Library facility, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 7 Extent of efforts, BA Stream (2018-19)
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Fig:8 Overall rating, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 9 Knowledge base of the teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 10 Focus on syllabi, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 11 Communication skills of teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 12 Communication skills of teachers, BA stream (2018-19)




DELIVERY OF STRUCTURED LECTURES BY
TEACHERS

AVERAGE POOR
8% 1%

Fig: 13 Delivery of structured lectures by teachers,
BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 14 Regularity & sincerity of teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 15 Preparation of topics by teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 16 Attitude of teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 17 Evaluation process of teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 18 Conceptual clarity by teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 19 Accessibility of the teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 20 Computer & IT skill of teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 21 Efficiency in lab work, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig:22 Ability to design quiz/seminar, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 23 Overall performance of the teachers, BA stream (2018-19)
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Fig: 24 Other suggestions, BA stream (2018-19)
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